Product Code	 Description
RUB10-100	 	 10mm x 100mm x 30m
RUB10-150	 	 10mm x 150mm x 30m
RUB10-200	 	 10mm x 200mm x 30m
RUB12-100	 	 12mm x 100mm x 30m
RUB12-150	 	 12mm x 150mm x 30m
RUB12-200	 	 12mm x 200mm x 30m
RUB12-250	 	 12mm x 250mm x 30m
RUB12-300	 	 12mm x 300mm x 30m
Other specifications also available:
6mm, 16mm & 19mm thick
Product Code	 Description
PSKIRT	12-100	 	 12mm x 100mm x 5m
PSKIRT12-125	 	 12mm x 125mm x 5m
PSKIRT12-150	 	 12mm x 150mm x 5m
PSKIRT12-200	 	 12mm x 200mm x 5m
PSKIRT12-250	 	 12mm x 250mm x 5m
PSKIRT12-300	 	 12mm x 300mm x 5m